2009 DC Area FIB SEM User Group Meeting

Co-sponsored by MAMAS (Mid-Atlantic Microbeam Ananlysis Society)

9:00 AM
9:10 AM

11:30 AM
1:30 PM

3:30 PM

Monday, February 23, 2008
9 AM to 4:30 PM

Friedman Room, Bldg 226
U.S. Naval Research Laboratory
Washington DC

Welcome

User presentations (currently confirmed speakers include)
Dan Shi, NCI/NIH
Valery Ray, Particle Beam Systems & Technology
William Vanderlinde, University of Maryland
Keith Knipling, NRL
John Melngailis, University of Maryland

Lunch (provided by FEI)

Vendor presentations
FEI Company (Lucille Giannuzzi)
Carl Zeiss SMT (Ed Principi)
Hitachi High Technologies America (TBD)
OmniProbe (TBD)
Fischione Instruments (TBD)

Group Discussions and Wrap-up



